
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00176, New Sweden

R Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-15  0.15 Mi N of New Sweden School Road UP

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 19,848

 20,763
 17,561

Bonneville (10)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 10,078

 10,487
 9,057

 9,770

 10,277
 8,504

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 19,492 19,691 20,387 23,479 19,066

S DIR - - 9,605 9,756 10,514 11,972 9,470

N DIR - - 9,887 9,935 9,873 11,507 9,596

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

14,208 18,685 18,726 19,676 20,604 24,523 20,709

6,504 9,028 9,121 9,833 10,292 12,442 10,327

7,704 9,657 9,605 9,843 10,312 12,081 10,382

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

- 18,788 19,239 19,617 21,319 24,894 20,646

- 9,107 9,373 9,798 10,489 12,422 10,079

- 9,681 9,866 9,819 10,830 12,472 10,567

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

14,687 18,709 18,070 20,854 20,917 24,896 21,151

6,641 8,988 8,980 10,169 10,503 12,845 10,815

8,046 9,721 9,090 10,685 10,414 12,051 10,336

27 28 29 30 31 - -

15,292 18,656 20,492 20,887 23,320 - -

7,359 8,862 9,832 10,125 11,440 - -

7,933 9,794 10,660 10,762 11,880 - -

MADW 14,729 18,710 19,204 20,145 21,309 24,448 20,393

STDEV 543 57 902 663 1,177 669 913

DAYFAC 1.35 1.06 1.03 0.99 0.93 0.81 0.97

March 2011

Page 1 of 1Created   10/26/2011   3:28:18PM MV02:


